DEESIDE
RAMBLERS

Agenda for the Annual General meeting
To be held in the clubhouse on 7t" September 2023 at 19:00

1.0

2.0

3.0

5.0

6.0

7.0

8.0

9.0

10.0

11.0

12.0

Welcome

Introducing your Exec & the Club’s objectives

Review of the 2022-2023 season

Elections

To the Exec
Honorary Presidents
Other

Trustees

Club Constitution & Rules — Proposed Amendments

Annual Report & Accounts

Report of the Honorary Examiner of the Annual Report & Accounts

Subscription Consultation

Playing & Training Kit

Mini-projects for 2023-2024




