

Agenda for the Annual General meeting

To be held in the clubhouse on 7th September 2023 at 19:00

1.0	Welcome
2.0	Introducing your Exec & the Club's objectives
3.0	Review of the 2022-2023 season
4.0	<u>Elections</u>
a) b) c)	To the Exec Honorary Presidents Other
5.0	<u>Trustees</u>
6.0	Club Constitution & Rules – Proposed Amendments
7.0	Annual Report & Accounts
8.0	Report of the Honorary Examiner of the Annual Report & Accounts
9.0	Subscription Consultation
10.0	Playing & Training Kit
11.0	Mini-projects for 2023-2024
12.0	AOB